
During the holiday season, different submission 
deadlines and delivery times often apply. This 
overview shows you exactly when you need to 
submit your printed materials to us and when 
they will be delivered.

Public Holiday Schedule 



Public holiday schedule 2026/2027

Public Holiday Week Delivery start date Deadline for submitting batches Final submission to Spotta

Easter
Sunday 5 April 2026
Monday 6 April 2026

16 Thursday 9 April 2026 2 April 2026 3 April 2026

King’s Day
Monday 27 April 2026 19 Thursday 30 April 2026 23 April 2026 24 April 2026

Ascension Day
Thursday 14 May 2026 21 Friday 15 May 2026 7 May 2026 8 May 2026

Pentecost & Whit Monday
Sunday 24 May 2026
Monday 25 May 2026

23 Thursday 28 May 2026 21 May 2026 22 May 2026

Christmas
Friday 25 December 2026
Saturday 26 December

    2026 

52 - 53 Thursday 17 December 2026 - 
Thursday 24 December 2026

10 December 2026 - 17 December 2026 11 December 2026 - 18 December 2026

New Year 2026/2027
Thursday 31 December 2026

     Friday 1 Januari 2027
1 Thursday 31 December 2026 23 December 2026 24 December 2026

We are closed on all public holidays.

Friday before 12:00 (noon)<15.000 units, Thursday before 12.00 (noon)

Spotta Utrecht
Sealing & Sorting Facility
Rutherfordweg 102
3542 CG Utrecht

Spotta Eindhoven
Sealing & Sorting Facility
Industrieweg 15
5627 BS Eindhoven

Spotta Meppel
Sealing & Sorting Facility
Eekhorstweg 2
7942 JC Meppel

Deadline for submitting batches Final submission to Spotta


	Dianummer 1
	Dianummer 2

